Friends of Quarry

Accounts 01 November 2018 to 31 October 2019

Income

Quiz night November 2018 232.70
Wine and cheese event 95.57
Quiz night October 2019 74.00
Grant from City Council 100.00
Subscriptions 386.50
Interest 0.81
Total 889.58
Difference income minus costs 288.30
Balance in bank 01/11/19 2032.75
Balance in bank 01/11/18 1744.45
Difference 288.30
Note:

Subscriptions higher than usual due to introduction of 10 year membership option.

Costs

Quiz night 2018

Wine and cheese (room hire)
Quiz night October 2019
Daffodil bulbs

Picnic (printing)

Newsletters (printing)
AGM (room hire)
OPT and OCS membership

184.84
26.50
89.20
79.99
46.50

128.00
26.25
20.00

601.28



