Friends of Quarry Accounts 01 November 2018 to 31 October 2019

Income		Costs	
Quiz night November 2018	232.70	Quiz night 2018	184.84
Wine and cheese event	95.57	Wine and cheese (room hire)	26.50
Quiz night October 2019	74.00	Quiz night October 2019	89.20
Grant from City Council	100.00	Daffodil bulbs	79.99
		Picnic (printing)	46.50
Subscriptions	386.50	Newsletters (printing)	128.00
Interest	0.81	AGM (room hire)	26.25
		OPT and OCS membership	20.00
Total	889.58		601.28
Difference income minus costs	288.30		
Balance in bank 01/11/19	2032.75		
Balance in bank 01/11/18	1744.45		
Difference	288.30		

Note:

Subscriptions higher than usual due to introduction of 10 year membership option.